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REZULTATI - results 

 
 

Results ALL 
Pistol and revolver 3x10 shots (max 300) 
MK rifles 20 shots (max 200) 
ALL (max 1000) 
 
 

     Shooter         Sum,centers 

1 Gajšek Štefan 933,49 

2 Zarnik Dean 918,44 

3 Hajšek Mirko 912,34 

4 Toman Anton 902,41 

5 Aladić Elemir 876,31 

6 Pečar Benjamin 875,20 

7 Zarnik Marko 860,35 

8 Založnik Sašo 855,22 

9 Kovačič Željko 800,14 

10 Žavski Stane 731,32 

11 Kotnik Marjan 726,34 

12 Stojan Martin 726,29 

13 Cehner Boris 719,36 

14 Gajšek Alojz 719,28 

15 Režonja Andrej 696,22 

16 Boček Marko 695,09 

17 Štavt Marko 671,18 

18 Prošt Martin 582,05 

19 Gregorc Tomaž 562,20 

20 Česnik Gregor 554,28 

21 Doberšek Simon 549,26 

22 Vintar Marjan 507,04 

23 Arčon Tomislav 499,09 

24 Bobera Jernej 490,12 

25 Krumpak Ivan 434,14 

26 Knaflič Žiga 364,03 



27 Žgajner Cveto 361,16 

28 Mankoč Jan 360,13 

29 Mankoč Marjan 349,07 

30 Zorin Dušan 345,04 

31 Žerdoner Marjan 342,06 

32 Pesjak Vinko 329,07 

33 Bučar Stanislav 308,07 

34 Arzenšek Andrej 293,07 

35 Skutnik Dušan 293,03 

36 Kolar Jože 291,00 

37 Jakupi Brahim 281,01 

38 Kocbek Aleš 246,03 

39 Lorger Matic 240,05 

40 Akrapovič Vital 224,01 

41 Bizjan Benjamin 196,02 

42 Škerjanec Maja 190,03 

43 Lesjak Rajko 156,00 

44 Klančnik Lado 138,00 

45 Lesjak Amalija 97,00 
 
 

Results pistol at 25m 
  Shooter Results,centers Round3 

1 Gajšek Štefan 288,18 97 

2 Stojan Martin 282,13 94 

3 Zarnik Dean 280,15 91 

4 Toman Anton 280,13 93 

5 Doberšek Simon 279,14 91 

6 Gregorc Tomaž 279,12 0 

7 Cehner Boris 276,13 92 

8 Gajšek Alojz 276,12 90 

9 Hajšek Mirko 276,10 96 

10 Kotnik Marjan 273,11 90 

11 Zarnik Marko 273,11 93 

12 Česnik Gregor 273,10 91 

13 Aladić Elemir 271,11 89 

14 Žavski Stane 270,09 89 

15 Režonja Andrej 269,10 89 

16 Krumpak Ivan 268,09 91 

17 Štavt Marko 260,07 88 

18 Pečar Benjamin 260,07 86 

19 Arčon Tomislav 254,07 86 

20 Založnik Sašo 254,04 90 

21 Kocbek Aleš 246,03 86 

22 Bobera Jernej 244,05 82 

23 Lorger Matic 240,05 0 

24 Boček Marko 206,03 76 



25 Kovačič Željko 206,01 75 

26 Bučar Stanislav 196,05 65 

27 Bizjan Benjamin 196,02 62 

28 Prošt Martin 193,02 63 

29 Škerjanec Maja 190,03 75 

30 Skutnik Dušan 184,03 58 

31 Knaflič Žiga 184,01 62 

32 Zorin Dušan 178,01 62 

33 Žerdoner Marjan 170,02 55 

34 Kolar Jože 166,00 45 

35 Vintar Marjan 146,00 46 

36 Arzenšek Andrej 141,03 0 

37 Klančnik Lado 138,00 49 

38 Jakupi Brahim 124,00 50 
 
 
 

Team Results Pistol 
  TEAM and members SUM,centers 

1 Rifnik1 840,40 

 Gajšek Štefan 288,18 

 Stojan Martin 282,13 

 Žavski Stane 270,09 

2 ProArmis1 816,34 

 Cehner Boris 276,13 

 Aladić Elemir 271,11 

 Režonja Andrej 269,10 

3 Rifnik2 815,33 

 Doberšek Simon 279,14 

 Gajšek Alojz 276,12 

 Pečar Benjamin 260,07 

4 SOIT1 807,30 

 Zarnik Dean 280,15 

 Zarnik Marko 273,11 

 Založnik Sašo 254,04 

5 DVV1 777,24 

 Gregorc Tomaž 279,12 

 Arčon Tomislav 254,07 

 Bobera Jernej 244,05 

6 9x19b 672,11 

 Štavt Marko 260,07 

 Boček Marko 206,03 

 Kovačič Željko 206,01 

 9x19-K 503,07 

 Skutnik Dušan 184,03 

 Zorin Dušan 178,01 

 Arzenšek Andrej 141,03 



 patriot1 438,11 

 Krumpak Ivan 268,09 

 Žerdoner Marjan 170,02 

 9x19-K2 436,10 

 Lorger Matic 240,05 

 Bučar Stanislav 196,05 

 SD Bum 380,03 

 Bizjan Benjamin 196,02 

 Knaflič Žiga 184,01 

 Paunovič Marko 0,00 

 Džinić Adis 0,00 

 Lisić Šemso 0,00 

 Tornado Mike 0,00 

 Rahne Klemen 0,00 

 Belas Jure 0,00 

 Strelec-ka 328,03 

 Škerjanec Maja 190,03 

 Klančnik Lado 138,00 

 9x19-h 290,00 

 Kolar Jože 166,00 

 Jakupi Brahim 124,00 

 SD Celje 280,13 

 Toman Anton 280,13 

 Žgajner Cveto 0,00 

 Pesjak Vinko 0,00 
 
 
 

Results revolver at 25m 
  Shooter Results,centers Round3 

1 Gajšek Štefan 286,17 93 

2 Cehner Boris 285,18 93 

3 Kotnik Marjan 284,19 92 

4 Zarnik Dean 284,18 94 

5 Žavski Stane 283,16 95 

6 Gregorc Tomaž 283,08 0 

7 Česnik Gregor 281,18 95 

8 Toman Anton 277,12 93 

9 Zarnik Marko 271,12 91 

10 Doberšek Simon 270,12 88 

11 Stojan Martin 269,10 92 

12 Hajšek Mirko 269,07 89 

13 Gajšek Alojz 268,09 91 

14 Založnik Sašo 260,09 88 

15 Aladić Elemir 258,08 85 

16 Pečar Benjamin 257,05 88 

17 Režonja Andrej 255,06 84 



18 Kovačič Željko 250,04 85 

19 Štavt Marko 248,06 79 

20 Bobera Jernej 246,07 94 

21 Arčon Tomislav 245,02 83 

22 Boček Marko 242,04 77 

23 Vintar Marjan 238,04 81 

24 Knaflič Žiga 180,02 57 

25 Zorin Dušan 167,03 57 

26 Jakupi Brahim 157,01 65 

27 Arzenšek Andrej 152,04 0 

28 Prošt Martin 138,00 32 

29 Kolar Jože 125,00 39 

30 Lesjak Rajko 55,00 0 
 
 
 

Team Results Revolver 
TEAM and members SUM+centers 

1 Rifnik1 838,43 

 Gajšek Štefan 286,17 

 Žavski Stane 283,16 

 Stojan Martin 269,10 

2 SOIT1 815,39 

 Zarnik Dean 284,18 

 Zarnik Marko 271,12 

 Založnik Sašo 260,09 

3 ProArmis1 798,32 

 Cehner Boris 285,18 

 Aladić Elemir 258,08 

 Režonja Andrej 255,06 

4 Rifnik2 795,26 

 Doberšek Simon 270,12 

 Gajšek Alojz 268,09 

 Pečar Benjamin 257,05 

5 DVV1 774,17 

 Gregorc Tomaž 283,08 

 Bobera Jernej 246,07 

 Arčon Tomislav 245,02 

6 9x19b 740,14 

 Kovačič Željko 250,04 

 Štavt Marko 248,06 

 Boček Marko 242,04 

 9x19-K 319,07 

 Zorin Dušan 167,03 

 Arzenšek Andrej 152,04 

 Skutnik Dušan 0,00 

 Pik as 284,19   



 Kotnik Marjan 284,19 

 9x19-h 282,01 

 Jakupi Brahim 157,01 

 Kolar Jože 125,00 

 Olimpija 281,18 

 Česnik Gregor 281,18 

 Žvokelj Simon 0,00 

 Voler Matjaž 0,00 

 SD Celje 277,12 

 Toman Anton 277,12 

 Žgajner Cveto 0,00 

 Pesjak Vinko 0,00 
 
 
  

Results rifle caliber 22 without zooming at 50m 
  Shooter Sum,centers 

1 Hajšek Mirko 182,07 

2 Gajšek Štefan 179,06 

3 Pečar Benjamin 178,03 

4 Žgajner Cveto 177,05 

5 Mankoč Jan 176,03 

6 Založnik Sašo 172,04 

7 Mankoč Marjan 172,01 

8 Zarnik Dean 170,03 

9 Kotnik Marjan 169,04 

10 Kovačič Željko 164,03 

11 Toman Anton 161,04 

12 Aladić Elemir 157,01 

13 Pesjak Vinko 154,01 

14 Zarnik Marko 131,01 

15 Vintar Marjan 123,00 

16 Akrapovič Vital 120,01 

17 Bučar Stanislav 112,02 

18 Skutnik Dušan 109,00 

19 Prošt Martin 105,00 

20 Lesjak Rajko 101,00 

21 Lesjak Amalija 97,00 

22 Boček Marko 96,00 
 
 
 

Results rifle caliber 22 optics at 50m 
  Shooter Sum,centers 

1 Aladić Elemir 190,11 

2 Zarnik Marko 185,11 

3 Hajšek Mirko 185,10 

4 Toman Anton 184,12 

5 Žgajner Cveto 184,11 



6 Mankoč Jan 184,10 

7 Zarnik Dean 184,08 

8 Gajšek Štefan 180,08 

9 Kovačič Željko 180,06 

10 Pečar Benjamin 180,05 

11 Žavski Stane 178,07 

12 Mankoč Marjan 177,06 

13 Gajšek Alojz 175,07 

14 Stojan Martin 175,06 

15 Pesjak Vinko 175,06 

16 Režonja Andrej 172,06 

17 Žerdoner Marjan 172,04 

18 Založnik Sašo 169,05 

19 Krumpak Ivan 166,05 

20 Štavt Marko 163,05 

21 Cehner Boris 158,05 

22 Boček Marko 151,02 

23 Prošt Martin 146,03 

24 Akrapovič Vital 104,00 
 
 


